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This week's match took place on 1 3-1/2 x 7' Coin Operated 14 x 8' Coin Operated 1 4 x 8' Regulation

I3 4-1/2 x 9' Regulation
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THE GOVERNING BODY OF AMATEUR POOL

Next Scheduled Match Is Against

Loser's
S/L

20-0

SCORE OF MATCH

18-2

17-3

16-4

15-5

14-6

-

less than 3

4

5&6

7

8

9&10

less than 4

6&7

8

9&10

11&12

13&14

less than 5

7-9

10&11

12-14

15&16

17-19

less than

9-11

12-14

15-18

19-21

22-24

less than 7

1114

15-18

19-22

23-26

27-29

less than &

13-17

18-22

23-27

28-31

32-36

less than 11

16-21

22-26

27-32

33-37

38-43

FEES SECTION COMPLETED BY TEAM CAPTAIN
WEEKLY DUES

OTHER

less than 14

20-26

27-32

33-39

40-45

46-52

PLUS ANNUAL DUES FOR
THE FOLLOWING MEMBERS

CAPT INIT

NOTE: New Players
Males start SL-4 (31 pts.)
Females start SL-2 (19 pts.)
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Established 8-Ball players start with current 8-Ball rating

less than 18

25-31

32-38

39-46

Message Center:

47-53

Player's Skill Level

Points Required to Win

OONOUT A WN =

54-60




